
Bezirk Südthüringen 2018/19

3. Bezirksliga Süd Staffel 1
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 12.01.2019 14:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
SV Wartburgstadt Eisenach II
BSV Blau-Weiß 84 Eisenach III

SV Wartburgstadt Eisenach
BSV Blau-Weiß 84 Eisenach II

2:8
2:8

So. 13.01.2019 10:00 (1) TSG Ruhla SV Eintracht Ifta II 8:1
Sa. 26.01.2019 14:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
17:00 (1)

SV Eintracht Ifta II
TTV Stadtlengsfeld II
SV Wartburgstadt Eisenach II
SV Wartburgstadt Eisenach

TTV Altenstein e.V.
BSV Blau-Weiß 84 Eisenach III
TSG Ruhla
BSV Blau-Weiß 84 Eisenach II

4:8
8:0
0:8
1:8

Sa. 02.02.2019 14:00 (1) BSV Blau-Weiß 84 Eisenach II TTV Stadtlengsfeld II 8:4
Sa. 09.02.2019 14:00 (1)

17:00 (1)
BSV Blau-Weiß 84 Eisenach III
TTV Altenstein e.V.

SV Fortuna Möhra
SV Wartburgstadt Eisenach II

2:8
8:1

Sa. 16.02.2019 14:00 v (1)
17:00 (1)

SV Wartburgstadt Eisenach
TTV Altenstein e.V.

BSV Blau-Weiß 84 Eisenach III
SV Fortuna Möhra

7:7
3:8

So. 17.02.2019 10:00 (1) TSG Ruhla TTV Stadtlengsfeld II 8:5
Sa. 23.02.2019 14:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:00 t/v (1)

SV Eintracht Ifta II
BSV Blau-Weiß 84 Eisenach II
TTV Altenstein e.V.

SV Fortuna Möhra
TSG Ruhla
TTV Stadtlengsfeld II

3:8
3:8
7:7

Sa. 02.03.2019 14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 t (1)
17:00 (1)

SV Fortuna Möhra
SV Eintracht Ifta II
BSV Blau-Weiß 84 Eisenach III
TTV Altenstein e.V.

SV Wartburgstadt Eisenach II
SV Wartburgstadt Eisenach
TSG Ruhla
BSV Blau-Weiß 84 Eisenach II

8:1
3:8
6:8
5:8

Sa. 09.03.2019 14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
17:00 (1)

SV Wartburgstadt Eisenach II
TTV Stadtlengsfeld II
BSV Blau-Weiß 84 Eisenach III
SV Wartburgstadt Eisenach

SV Eintracht Ifta II
SV Fortuna Möhra
TTV Altenstein e.V.
TSG Ruhla

8:5
7:7
6:8
7:7

So. 10.03.2019 14:00 v (1) SV Fortuna Möhra SV Wartburgstadt Eisenach 8:5
Sa. 16.03.2019 14:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

SV Fortuna Möhra
SV Eintracht Ifta II
BSV Blau-Weiß 84 Eisenach III

BSV Blau-Weiß 84 Eisenach II
TTV Stadtlengsfeld II
SV Wartburgstadt Eisenach II

8:4
0:8
8:4

So. 17.03.2019 10:00 t (1) TSG Ruhla TTV Altenstein e.V. 8:2
Sa. 23.03.2019 14:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
17:00 (1)

TTV Stadtlengsfeld II
BSV Blau-Weiß 84 Eisenach II
SV Wartburgstadt Eisenach

SV Wartburgstadt Eisenach II
SV Eintracht Ifta II
TTV Altenstein e.V.

8:0
8:4
7:7

Sa. 06.04.2019 14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

SV Wartburgstadt Eisenach II
SV Fortuna Möhra
SV Eintracht Ifta II
TTV Stadtlengsfeld II

BSV Blau-Weiß 84 Eisenach II
TSG Ruhla
BSV Blau-Weiß 84 Eisenach III
SV Wartburgstadt Eisenach

0:8
8:5
6:8
8:0
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